
Brahmapur - Palasa Demu/78505 - DEMU - ECoR 
BAM/Brahmapur to PSA/Palasa 

1h 40m - 74 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BAM Brahmapur 22:05 4 1 0 72 20 ECoR
2 GTA Golanthra 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 11 53 29 ECoR
3 SLRD Surla Road 22:21 22:22 1m 0 1 16 51 18 ECoR
4 IPM Ichchapuram 22:32 22:33 1m 2 1 25 79 22 ECoR
5 JPI Jhadupudi 22:42 22:43 1m 1 1 36 74 37 ECoR
6 SPT Sompeta 22:48 22:49 1m 0 1 43 71 47 ECoR
7 BAV Baruva 22:57 22:58 1m 0 1 52 93 15 ECoR
8 MMS Mandasa Road 23:04 23:05 1m 0 1 61 17 30 ECoR
9 SUDV Summadevi 23:28 23:29 1m 0 1 68 24 58 ECoR
10 PSA Palasa 23:45 0 1 74 - 24 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (03:52)

Oct 22 2024 (03:52)

1

1


